
Juliana
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Orchid coffee    

Coffee small
Espresso 
Double espresso 
Cappuccino small 
Cappuccino 
Latte macchiato

 2.95 
 3.45 
4.55 

4.10 
4.75 
4.75 

Hot drinks    

Zen mint tea (mint, lime and honey)

Golden ginger
(fresh ginger, lemon, orange and honey)

5.50

5.50

Orchid delites   

Zesty lemon bar
Classic apple tart
Fluffy seasonal muffins
Rich dark chocolate brownie

3.95 
5.25 
3.85 
3.75 



Juliana
Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Orchid breakfast    

Coconot delight
Popping berries
Bagel
Orange juice
Power smoothies
Mango smoothie

8.50

8.75

9.25

4.65

4.95

4.95

Orchid breads & wraps    

Bread: egg salad
Bread: spicy tuna
Wrap: pulled chicken
Wrap: sticky tofu

 8.95 
 9.25 
 9.50 
 9.25 

Orchid bowl, soups and salad 

Soup: Green curry
Soup: Oosterse tomaat linzensoep 
Bowl: pokebowl
Salad: katsu chicken

8.25 
8.25 

 15.25 
16.75 

Orchid streetfood    

Bao bun
Gyoza

 8.75 
 8.95 

Orchid sweets    

Mocchi 4.25 

Bites     

Orchid bites to share  13.95 

Drinks      

Ice tea green
Kombucha passion fruit hop 
Kato cocos drink
Kato perzik drink

5.85 
5.15 
4.65 
4.65 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks,  
wines, (non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.


