

Juliana

Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Orchid coffee

Coffee small	2.95
Espresso	3.45
Double espresso	4.55
Cappuccino small	4.10
Cappuccino	4.75
Latte macchiato	4.75

Hot drinks

Zen mint tea (mint, lime and honey)	5.50
Golden ginger (fresh ginger, lemon, orange and honey)	5.50

Orchid delites

Zesty lemon bar	3.95
Classic apple tart	5.25
Fluffy seasonal muffins	3.85
Rich dark chocolate brownie	3.75

Juliana

Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Orchid breakfast

Coconut delight	8.50
Popping berries	8.75
Bagel	9.25
Orange juice	4.65
Power smoothies	4.95
Mango smoothie	4.95

Orchid breads & wraps

Bread: egg salad	8.95
Bread: spicy tuna	9.25
Wrap: pulled chicken	9.50
Wrap: sticky tofu	9.25

Orchid bowl, soups and salad

Soup: Green curry	8.25
Soup: Oosterse tomaat linzensoep	8.25
Bowl: pokebowl	15.25
Salad: katsu chicken	16.75

Orchid streetfood

Bao bun	8.75
Gyoza	8.95

Orchid sweets

Mocchi	4.25
--------	------

Bites

Orchid bites to share	13.95
-----------------------	-------

Drinks

Ice tea green	5.85
Kombucha passion fruit hop	5.15
Kato cocos drink	4.65
Kato perzik drink	4.65

Drinks

An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, (non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.